Rent Multiplier of 50 

50 X $65. 00 = $3, 250. 00 

In dicated Value by Incom e 
Approach $ 3,250.00 

This is a total taking. Based on Cost, Income, and Mark et App roaches t o 
value, it is our opinion that the Market Value is: 

Per Market Approach $ 4,200. 0 0 

"FOUR THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED DOLLARS" 

COMPARABLE SALES III 

TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLINGS 

115 Edward - Th.is is a rectangular frame tw o sto ry single fa m ily dwelling 
with as bes t os shak e siding e x te r i o r and a composition roof. This prop erty 
is l o cated on Edwa1ed Street between Pierce and Ea st Fairfield.